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Reuters Ticker
LB094422663=

Maturity
19-06-20

01-05-20
Closing Yield %

Closing Price
16

3857.143

Lebanon Eurobonds

04-05-20

02-05-20

Closing Price Closing Yield %

16

4200

Closing Price

03-05-20

16

Closing Yield %

4295.455

Closing Price

16.875

Closing Yield %
4124.031

Daily % Change

Price
5.47%

Yield
-3.99%

Weekly % Change

Price
5.47%

Yield
6.92%

LB025088247=

12-04-21

15.5

333.545

15.75

335.197

15.5

341.37

16.25

329.404

4.84%

-3.51%

4.84%

-1.24%

LB141987950=

27-05-22

15.5

113.423

15.75

112.966

16

111.961

16.25

110.975

1.56%

-0.88%

4.84%

-2.16%

LB055923779=

04-10-22

15.375

94.107

15.75

93.163

16

92.337

16.125

91.994

0.78%

-0.37%

4.88%

-2.25%

LB085936719=

27-01-23

15.125

82.247

15.5

81.378

82.316

16.125

79.539

5.74%

-3.37%

6.61%

-3.29%

LB141987968=

26-05-23

15.75

70.191

15.75

70.487

70.211

16.25

69.255

2.36%

-1.36%

3.17%

-1.33%

LB139634756=

22-04-24

15.75

52

15.75

52.472

53.023

16.25

51.56

4.84%

-2.76%

3.17%

-1.43%

LB131364784=

04-11-24

15.75

45.472

15.75

45.596

45.411

17.125

43.381

7.87%

-4.47%

8.73%

-4.60%

LB047173744=

03-12-24

14.75

46.344

15

46.017

45.509

16.783

43.077

9.66%

-5.34%

13.78%

-7.05%

LB119641756=

26-02-25

15.146

43.233

15.324

43.048

43.252

16.414

41.37

7.87%

-4.35%

8.37%

-4.31%

LB079315591=

12-06-25

15.75

39.592

15.75

39.686

39.524

16.25

39

2.36%

-1.33%

3.17%

-1.50%

LB0O70782065=

27-11-26

15.5

30.463

15.875

30.099

29.839

16.125

29.853

0.00%

0.05%

4.03%

-2.00%

LB158623005=

23-03-27

15.875

28.545

15.875

28.595

28.477

16.25

28.232

1.56%

-0.86%

2.36%

-1.10%

LB085936689=

29-11-27

15.75

25.931

16

25.737

26.221

16.125

25.64

4.03%

-2.22%

2.38%

-1.12%

LB172080332=

20-03-28

14.375

26.163

14.375

26.202

26.087

15.25

25.374

5.17%

-2.73%

6.09%

-3.02%

LB131367597=

03-11-28

13.87

24.619

13.47

25.04

24.767

14.52

24.065

5.52%

-2.83%

4.69%

-2.25%

LB141987976=

25-05-29

15.5

21.65

15.625

21.579

21.489

16.25

21.114

3.17%

-1.75%

4.84%

-2.48%

LB208390864=

27-11-29

14.75

21.022

14.75

21.048

21.252

16.25

19.943

12.07%

-6.16%

10.17%

-5.13%

LB119641985=

26-02-30

16

19.556

16

19.579

19.584

14.9

20.389

-6.88%

4.11%

-6.88%

4.26%

LB139634772=

22-04-31

14.125

18.648

14.125

18.667

18.761

16.375

17.208

16.96%

-8.28%

15.93%

-7.72%

LB172080553=

20-11-31

14.25

17.592

14.625

17.365

17.21

16.625

16.17

11.76%

-6.04%

16.67%

-8.08%

LB158623048=

23-03-32

13.87

17.313

13.98

17.258

17.581

15

16.623

11.11%

-5.45%

8.15%

-3.99%

LB182423823=

17-05-33

14.375

15.433

14.375

15.447

15.379

16

14.57

10.34%

-5.26%

11.30%

-5.59%

LB182423807=

17-05-34

14.375

14.296

14.375

14.308

14.245

16

13.497

10.34%

-5.25%

11.30%

-5.59%

LB208390813=

27-07-35

14.75

12.96

14.75

12.969

12.972

12.192

11.86%

-6.01%

11.86%

-5.93%

LB131365462=

02-11-35

15.75

12.283

15.75

12.292

12.186

11.978

3.13%

-1.71%

4.76%

-2.48%

LB158623030=

23-03-37

13.76

12.089

13.95

12.011

12.219

11.615

10.15%

-4.94%

8.07%

-3.92%
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Lebanon Eurobonds

Eurobonds Yield Maturity
Lebanon /27-11-26 Lebanon / 12-04-2021 Lebanon / 20-11-2031
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Lebanon Credit Default Swaps

o | USD 1 Year CDS USD5 Year (DS USD 1 Year CDS USDS Year CDS
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Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds
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Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds  Price  Yield Spread,

BANK BYBLOS S.A.L/21-06-2021 /3.00 | 385 | 3/ 97
BLOM BANK S.A.L/04-05-2023 375 | 4228 | 4209
Bank Audi S.A.L/16-10-2023 450 | 3432 | 3532
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Domestic and International Currencies
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Foreign Ratings S&P Moody's | Fitch

Short Term SD (11 Mar 2020) (PINP (21 Feb 2020) C (23 Aug 2019)
Long Term SD (11 Mar 2020) Ca (21 Feb 2020) RD (18 Mar 2020)
Outlook OFF (11 Mar 2020) OFF (21 Feb 2020) OFF (23 Aug 2019)
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Effective Date

18-03-20

lssuer Name
LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Historic Credit Rating

Country

Sovereign

Sector

Subsector

Sovereign

Rating Source/Description

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating

Rating Scope

Foreign

Action Type
Rating Affirmed

Direction Current Rating Previous Rating

C

C

16-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

(C

16-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

t
Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating
t

Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

16-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

Y

C

16-03-20

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

),

{16-03-20

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Withdrawn

D

16-03-20

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

)

16-03-20

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

t
t
t
Rating Downgraded
t
t
t
t

Rating Withdrawn

)

11:03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Senior Unsecured

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

11:03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Isslier Rating

Foreign

Qutlook Off

NEGATIVE

11:03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

C

11:03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

09-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

(C

09-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

t
Rating Downgraded
Rating Affirmed

C

09-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Senior Unsecured

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

09-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

09-03-20

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

t

t
Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating
Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

(CC

25-02-0

BANK AUDI SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

25-02-20

BYBLOS BANK SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

25-02-0

BLOM BANK SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

25-02-20

BANK AUDI SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Issuer Counterparty Risk Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

Caal

25-02-0

BYBLOS BANK SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Issuer Counterparty Risk Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

Caal

25-02-0
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